1100000009470

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Charleson Fakka Nama)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 7/5/10



900182085629

06/30/10--01007--014 **130.00

AECALTED

10 JUN 20 PI I I 20

prilises was a sales.

10 JUN 30 AH 19: 50

D. BRUCE
JUN 3:0 2010
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: The FH	T Group, LLC			
Sebulci.		ed Liability Company		
	of Organization and fee(s) are			
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Brian J. Hend	derson			
		Name of Person		
The FHT Gro	oup, LLC	in the second of		
		Firm/Company		
2802 Harwoo	od Street			
		Address	<u>.</u>	
Tailahassee,	Florida 32301	e . Piero	En 5	
*	Cit	y/State and Zip Code		ermenne Aug
info@mindalt	eringstrategies.com		3 3 3	42 F
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	AH IO: OF ST	
Brian J. Hendersor		at (850) 528-3589	<u> </u>	-
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	المحد hone Number عد	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:	•		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabasses El 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	irolo	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The FHT Group			
(M	lust end with the words "Limi	ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A	ddress:		
The mailing addre	ess and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
2802 Harwood Street		2802 Harwood Street	
,			
		Tallahassee, Florida 32301	gnature:
(The Limited Liability (business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registration active Florida registration.) Florida street address		or another
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability C business entity with an	Registered Agent, Reg Company cannot serve as its of active Florida registration.)	sistered Office, & Registered Agent's Si wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are:	or another
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability C business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registration active Florida registration.) Florida street address	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Si wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual	or another 10 JUN 30 ALLAHARY
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability C business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registration active Florida registration.) Florida street address	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signan Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are:	Tor another 10 JUN 30 AM R SECONDARY OF S
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability C business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registration of active Florida registration.) Florida street address Brian J. Henderson 2802 Harwood Street	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signan Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are:	Tor another 10 JUN 30 AM R AND
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability C business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registration of active Florida registration.) Florida street address Brian J. Henderson 2802 Harwood Street	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signal and individual of the registered agent are: Name	TO JUN 30 AM IO:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

EFFECTIVE DATE 7/5/10

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

TOR # / * TO U		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mai $"MGRM" = M$	nager Ianaging Member		
MGRM		Charles Felton Charles & Fall	tro
		8547 Congressional Dr.	
		Tallahassee, Florida 32312	 =
MGRM		Brian J. Henderson	
		2802 Harwood Street	
		Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
MGRM		Gregory Turner	
		2023 Bushy Hall Road	
		Tallahassee, Florida 32309	
CLE V: Effective date is		ne date of filing: July 5, 2010 be specific and cannot be more than five by	(OPTIONAL) usiness days p
CLE V: Effective flective date is days after the	ve date, if other than th		usiness days p
CLE V: Effective flective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five bu	usiness days programmers and selection of the selection o
CLE V: Effective flective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:		usiness days po 10 JUN 30 AH 10:
CLE V: Effective flective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of a membe	be specific and cannot be more than five by Let July ber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days po 10 JUN 30 AH 10: 50
CLE V: Effective flective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constraints.	be specific and cannot be more than five by Let July ber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days po 10 JUN 30 AH 10: 50

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)